Plac

Ungdom C (UC)
1
Ungdom B (UB)

Namn

Julia Géransson

1 Jennifer Géransson

2 Niklas Hansson

Klass C

3 Mikael Schrewelius

4 Lars-Erik Svensson

5 Cajsa-Stina Persson

6 Kent Hallberg

6 Rikard Akesson

8 Imre Czifrik

9 Patrik Hakansson

10 Lars Engstrand

11 Jan Hansen

12 Tommy Nilsson

13 Helena Kallstrom

14 Martin Klein

15 Gunilla Nilsson

16 Tommy Hultberg

17 Rolf Scheidemantel

Klass B

1 Anders Brandt

1 Kjell Karlsson

1 Annelie Lundell

4 Rickard Soderkvist

5 Dennis Erlandsson
Torstensson

6 Peer Rudbaek Hansen

6 Olle Johansson

8 Stefan Nilsson

9 Mart Kasper

10 Goran Bengtsson

10 Jasmin Hansson

10 Richard Wandel

13 Elisabeth Brandt

den 4 februari 2019

Resultatlista

NT, BGK Linjen OresundsTouren 1

Nationell tavling den 4 maj 2014
Spelplats: BGK Linjen Filt Badhusparken

Klubb

Perstorps BGK

Perstorps BGK
Asarums BGK

Hjelmsjé BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
Hjelmsjo BGK
Helsingborgs BGK
Malmd BGK
Hjelmsjo BGK
Kulladals BGK
BGK Linjen
Hjelmsjé BGK
Hjelmsjo BGK
Sjovikens IF
BGK Viskan
Hjelmsjo BGK
BGK Viskan
BGK Viskan

BGK Linjen
Kulladals BGK
BGK Linjen
BGK Linjen
Hjelmsjé BGK

Malmd BGK

BGK Karnan
Sjovikens IF
Staffanstorps BGK
Perstorps BGK
Asarums BGK
BGK Linjen

BGK Linjen

S1

58

48
69

59
46
52
56
45
47
61
58
52
54
51
58
57
58
70

38
37
34
37
36

38
40
38
35
47
35
50
41

S2

62

51
52

40
43
47
47
49
54
46
54
59
61
60
50
50
54
72

37
37
37
38
42

43
45
37
40
42
44
37
43

S3

73

51
65

41
53
47
47
56
52
48
45
48
49
55
60
65
71
50

37
38
41
39
39

38
34
45
47
35
45
37
41

193

150
186

140
142
146
150
150
153
155
157
159
164
166
168
172
183
192

112
112
112
114
117

119
119
120
122
124
124
124
125

Snitt

64,3

50,0
62,0

46,7
47,3
48,7
50,0
50,0
51,0
51,7
52,3
53,0
54,7
55,3
56,0
57,3
61,0
64,0

37,3
37,3
37,3
38,0
39,0

39,7
39,7
40,0
40,7
41,3
41,3
41,3
41,7

Sida

1

av



Plac

Namn

Klass B

13
13
16
17
18
18
18
21
22
23

24
25
25
25
28
29
29
31
32

Simon Kirkegaard
Lena Nilsson

Tord Hellgvist
Marielle Svensson
Jens Arvidsson
Johan Kessels
Stefan Nilsson

Sebastian Andersson

Andreas Feuk

Ann-Christin
Jacobsson

Sven Nilsson
Kjell Fredriksson
Lars Jacobsson
Stefan Svensson
Bdrje Andersson
Josefin Hallésta
Hans Wijk
Thomas Bladh
Malin Kessels

Klass A (Oppen)
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Andreas Widén
Dan Trulsson
Kent Kirkegaard
Elias Zachariassen
Lars Isberg

Per Olof Isaksson
Magnus Jeppsson
Toni Nilsson
Janos Czifrik
Fredrik Tagesson
Magnus Nordkvist
Martin Lundell
Peter Eriksson
Fredrik Wallin

Jari Luhanko

Joel Aronsohn
Michael Karlsson
Mats Olsson
Pontus Nilsson

den 4 februari 2019

Klubb

Hjelmsjé BGK
Sjovikens IF
Hjelmsjo BGK
Malmod BGK
Kulladals BGK
Sjovikens IF
Hjelmsjé BGK
BGK Linjen
BGK Linjen
Malmd BGK

Kulladals BGK
Sjovikens IF
Malmo BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Asarums BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
Perstorps BGK
Sjovikens IF

Kulladals BGK
Tantogardens BGK
BGK Linjen
Perstorps BGK
Malmd BGK
Perstorps BGK
Malmd BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Malmd BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Perstorps BGK
BGK Jonko6ping
Hjelmsjoé BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Malmd BGK
Malmd BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF

S1

38
38
42
39
42
46
44
49
40
54

41
50
48
42
56
48
48
54
51

27
29
35
35
32
32
39
36
37
37
31
34
41
38
41
40
42
52
47

S2

40
47
47
42
46
47
39
41
51
44

51
49
47
51
44
53
51
49
65

31
34
33
32
35
39
37
35
35
33
37
43
32
43
34
40
42
34
46

S3

47
40
37
46
47
42
52
46
46
40

48
45
49
51
45
47
49
52
53

30
36
32
33
36
35
30
35
35
38
42
34
39
33
42
42
38
36
39

125
125
126
127
135
135
135
136
137
138

140
144
144
144
145
148
148
155
169

88

99

100
100
103
106
106
106
107
108
110
111
112
114
117
122
122
122
132

Snitt

41,7
41,7
42,0
42,3
45,0
45,0
45,0
45,3
45,7
46,0

46,7
48,0
48,0
48,0
48,3
49,3
49,3
51,7
56,3

29,3
33,0
33,3
33,3
34,3
35,3
35,3
35,3
35,7
36,0
36,7
37,0
37,3
38,0
39,0
40,7
40,7
40,7
44,0

Sida

2

av



